AVG ASP ASP BEST  BEST

DATE TRK # DT PP PRG HORSE DST SURF MOVING? SPD R# TDS RT 110 RD SYS1 SYS2 CLOSE TDS1 TDS2 CLOSE BROT1 P2F P4F LST Last DSLR BTOT POWER MLINE LAST FIVE FIGS TIW% CLS COMMENT OVERAL LAST TOTALS
10/27/21 KEE 1 6.0 8 6 ISABELLA S>S D>D SP-30/N(4>7) Class Change -45 7510 75 9 74 8 2.5 4.9 0.5 2.8 5.3 0.5 51.70 80 66 64 210 74 210 110.8 6.00 45,77,71,81,76 22 165 Jostled early; empty 254 357 611
6.0 3 3 DIVA S>S D>D N(5>5) Class Change -60 7410 74106 73 9 3.9 5.3 0.7 3.9 5.3 0.758.64 91 95 70 256 69 256 125.0 2.50 75,80,89,89,47 191 152 4w upper; weakened 264 451 714
6.0 1 1 SHI S>S D>D  F/PP/ESP/Y(7>2) Class Change 45 7310 75 8 72 6 2.8 5.1 ©.6 1.9 3.8 0.560.72 94 95 67 256 38 256 118.5 8.00 72,60,81,56,79 67 158 Widened;shortened late 260 450 710
6.0 6 1A HOPTOWN S>S D>D F/PP/BTL/WATCH/ESP/Y(6>4) Class 7310 7310 73 10 4.5 7.0 0.6 4.5 7.0 0.6 58.95 91 89 76 256 21 256 114.3 8.00 74,70,70,78,90 11 166 Faltered between foes 252 446 697

Change 10
6.0 10 8 ONLY S>S D>D CP/BOM:3/SP+12/2 in 1/Y(6>1) Class 72 10 7210 72 10 3.4 3.8 0.9 3.4 3.8 0.959.03 99 94 83 267 15 267 123.1 3.00 84,72,72,70,61 264 137 4w;bid5/16;duel;drvg 265 481 747

Change 25
6.0 7 5 CABO S>S D>D  F/WATCH/Y(1>3) Class Change 45 68 10 6810 69 9 3.4 4.9 0.7 3.4 4.9 0.7 59.35 95 90 62 247 38 247 109.8 15.00 63,60,71,62,72 194 139 3p upper; faltered 248 425 673
6.0 9 7 MIS S>S D>D F/PP/SP+12/WATCH/ESP/Y(6>1) Class 6810 68 9 67 8 4.4 5.7 0.8 4.0 5.2 0.8 58.18 90 81 171 42 171 118.7 3.00 80,75,58,64,81 175 140 Well handled; clear 256 370 625

Change 10
6.0 5 4 KITTY'S S>S D>D F/PP/SP+12/WATCH/ESP/Y(2>1) Class 6510 64 9 64 9 4.1 6.6 0.6 4.4 7.1 0.6 56.00 78 77 91 246 20 246 113.9 5.00 77,69,66,66,57 63 137 All pace much the best 241 447 688

Change 45
6.0 4 2B BOW R>S D>D N(5>7) Class Change -10 6310 63 6 63 6 7.3 5.9 1.2 6.9 5.0 1.4 53.41 77 73 63 213 27 270 102.5 30.00 53,57,66,63,61 18 135 Off slow; no factor 232 373 605
6.0 2 2 SKYVALUE S>S D>D BOM:6/BM++/SP-56/Y(5>0) Class 56 9 50 3 50 3 5.0 85 0.6 9.4 8.2 1.1 60.72 0 38 0 100.3 30.00 0,64,25,67,59 52 134 Pulled up; vanned off 227 201 428

Change 45

AVG ASP ASP BEST BEST
DATE TRK # DT PP PRG HORSE DST SURF MOVING? SPD R# TDS RT 110 RD SYS1 SYS2 CLOSE TDS1 TDS2 CLOSE BROT1 P2F P4F LST Last DSLR BTOT POWER MLINE LAST FIVE FIGS TIW% CLS COMMENT OVERAL LAST TOTALS
10/27/21 KEE 2 6.0 1 1 CIRCLE S>S T>D SG:2.75/N(8>3) Class Change -45 78 3 ERR @ ERR © 3.9 2.9 1.4 ERR ERR ERR 58.82 93 96 84 273 17 273 124.2 3.00 86,77,70,0,0 12 190 2-4wl/4;changed 1ds1/8 2500 3206 5706
6.0 11 11 FORT 0>S >D  Y(0>9) ERR © ERR © ERR © ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR @ Fkxok 0 20.00 0,0,0,0,0 62 ERR ERR ERR ERR
6.0 12 12 BOAT 0>S >D  Y(0>9) ERR © ERR © ERR © ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR Q@ Hkxok 0 6.00 0,0,0,0,0 82 ERR ERR ERR ERR
6.0 10 10 MICKY 0>S >D  Y(0>9) ERR © ERR © ERR © ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR Q@ Fkxok 0 10.00 0,0,0,0,0 138 ERR ERR ERR ERR
6.0 9 9 LOCO 0>S >D  Y(0>9) ERR © ERR © ERR @ ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR Q@ Fkxok 0 8.00 0,0,0,0,0 76 ERR ERR ERR ERR
6.0 14 14 ROYAL 0>S >D  Y(0>9) ERR © ERR © ERR © ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR Q@ Hkxok 0 6.00 0,0,0,0,0 125 ERR ERR ERR ERR
6.0 15 15 RUGGS 0>S >D  Y(0>9) ERR © ERR © ERR © ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR Q@ Fkxok 0 5.00 0,0,0,0,0 63 ERR ERR ERR ERR
6.0 13 13 PRESSURE 0>S >D  Y(0>0) ERR © ERR © ERR © ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR Q@ Fkxok 0 8.00 0,0,0,0,0 74 ERR ERR ERR ERR
6.0 2 2 TIZ OF 0>S >D  Y(0>9) ERR © ERR © ERR © ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR Q@ Hkxok 0 6.00 0,0,0,0,0 104 ERR ERR ERR ERR
6.0 7 7 TESTA 0>S >D  Y(0>0) ERR © ERR © ERR © ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR Q FHk* 0 5.00 0,0,0,0,0 160 ERR ERR ERR ERR
6.0 6 6 MAMZOOJ ©>S >D  Y(0>0) ERR © ERR © ERR © ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR Q FHk* 0 12.00 0,0,0,0,0 50 ERR ERR ERR ERR
6.0 5 5 OVERLAND ©>S >D  Y(0>0) ERR © ERR © ERR © ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR Q FHk* 0 15.00 0,0,0,0,0 101 ERR ERR ERR ERR
6.0 4 4 PAID 0>S >D  Y(0>0) ERR © ERR © ERR © ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR Q FH** 0 20.00 0,0,0,0,0 86 ERR ERR ERR ERR
6.0 3 3 BRINGER ©>S >D  Y(0>0) ERR © ERR © ERR © ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR Q FHk* 0 15.00 0,0,0,0,0 61 ERR ERR ERR ERR
6.0 8 8 ALL IN ©>S >D Y(0>0) ERR © ERR © ERR © ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR Q FHk* 0 8.00 0,0,0,0,0 74 ERR ERR ERR ERR
AVG ASP ASP BEST  BEST
DATE TRK # DT PP PRG HORSE  DST SURF MOVING? SPD R# TDS RT 110 RD SYS1 SYS2 CLOSE TDS1 TDS2 CLOSE BROT1 P2F P4F LST Last DSLR BTOT POWER MLINE LAST FIVE FIGS TIW% CLS COMMENT OVERAL LAST TOTALS
10/27/21 KEE 3 9.0 6 6 MAJOR R>R T>D CP/Y(3>9) Class Change -45 76 8 ERR @ ERR © 7.7 6.5 1.2 ERR ERR ERR 53.66 81 81 66 228 21 315 118.1 5.00 73,78,78,71,73 89 183 Chased 2pth;empty lane 286 438 724
9.0 8 8 BUGLE OF R>R T>D N(3>9) Class Change -80 75 5 ERR @ ERR © 4.6 4.8 1.0 ERR ERR ERR 55.92 82 87 74 243 49 327 121.6 2.00 76,76,81,79,63 104 172 2wd into lane;no impct 294 466 760
9.0 5 5 HARD R>R D>D F/BTL/SG:.87/Y(2>2) Class Change 7510 75 6 8 2 5.5 5.2 1.1 5.8 5.5 1.052.58 74 72 93 239 27 308 115.0 3.00 81,72,74,64,71 64 141 Troubled trip missed 291 469 760
-20

9.0 9 9 CHASE R>R D>D F/PP/WATCH/Y(3>4) Class Change 5 711 75 5 77 4 8.0 8.2 1.6 7.3 6.8 1.153.28 79 73 79 231 56 302 113.9 4.00 76,81,77,63,67 105 174 Ins;ask2nd turn;empty 284 459 743
9.0 2 2 HE'S R>R D>D CP/BTL/Y(4>2) Class Change 10 71 5 77 2 76 1 5.5 5.5 1.0 3.1 1.9 1.7 54.49 79 72 88 239 26 305 108.4 8.00 76,69,70,78,62 46 127 3w1/8;1ng drv;missed 279 457 737
9.0 4 4 ALL S>R D>D N(2>6) Class Change -10 67 5 58 2 58 2 9.5 7.3 1.3 10.06 8.5 1.2 55.96 76 74 93 243 25 243 110.4 15.00 75,69,49,67,76 107 179 3p trn; 8p upr;trailed 277 462 739
9.0 3 3 CROWN R>R T>D CP/BM1:6.25/Y(3>4) Class Change -20 66 9 64 4 67 1 7.4 6.4 1.2 7.1 6.5 1.154.67 66 60 74 200 44 265 101.5 20.00 65,61,73,68,67 65 140 Bid turn; even fin éwi 272 424 696
9.0 7 7 TRADEOFF R>R D>D N(7>6) Class Change -35 63 8 60 2ERR © 6.3 7.5 0.8 5.0 5.0 1.053.70 75 71 60 206 29 273 101.5 20.00 57,68,65,72,65 79 157 Speed3/4;flattened out 257 387 644
9.0 1 1 THUNDER R>R D>D F/PP/WATCH/ESP/Y(3>1) Class Change 59 5 64 2 69 1 6.8 6.5 1.0 7.0 5.0 1.452.88 80 77 70 227 13 298 103.7 12.00 69,63,0,58,58 77 120 Prss2w;duel;prevailed 260 438 698

20



DATE  TRK #
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Change -10

F/PP/WATCH/ESP/Y(7>1) Class Change
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BTL/SG:.25/Y(7>3) Class Change ©
F/PP/ESP/Y(8>1) Class Change 10
F/PP/SP-13/Y(4>6) Class Change -10

N(3>5) Class Change -10

F/PP/Y(1>3) Class Change -10
BOM:5/Y(5>1) Class Change ©
BTL/BOM:3/5G:3.75/2 in 1/Y(9>3)

Class Change 40
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Last DSLR BTOT

282

268
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239
256
176
269
252

282

268
283
239
256
176
269
342

POWER MLINE

131.8

122.
131.
118.
122
125.
123.
119.

OLCOR NN

LAST FIVE FIGS

90,95,95,93,88
92,85,96,89,80

83,82,81,83,85
90,89,89,96,90
68,75,84,85,82
75,86,79,84,83
85,84,91,87,51
86,78,80,80,84
78,88,75,68,98

LAST FIVE FIGS

TIW%

75

105
217
71
99
251

143

TIW%

166
150
186
180
161
136
157

COMMENT
Shook clear; collared
Clear9/16;drew off upr

Traffic uppr;3-2wd bid
2wd;vied turn;drew off
Stalked 2wd; faded
Chased; faded
Stlk2p;no late bid

Swd bid 1/8p;led;held
5wd bid;good finish

COMMENT

BEST
OVERAL

290

280
287
269
274
269
268
266

BEST
OVERAL

BEST
LAST TOTALS

10/27/21 KEE 5

DATE  TRK #
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SANCTIFI
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N(6>6) Class Change -10
Y(11>3) Class Change @
N(2>6) Class Change -10

BOM:7/BM1:4.75/N(9>3) Class Change

30

BOM:3/BM1:3/N(8>4) Class Change -5
BOM:7/SG:1.25/N(2>4) Class Change ©

N(1>8) Class Change -10

F/PP/Y(6>7) Class Change 30
CP/BTL/BM1:3/SP+12/Y(8>5) Class

Change 30

BTL/SG:.25/N(1>5) Class Change 45

Y(0>0)
Y(0>0)
Y(0>0)
Y(©>3) Class Change 27
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ERR
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.69
.84
.78
.55
.98

.93
ERR
ERR
ERR
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84
80
72
85
83

67

79
80
80
87

57

89
59
57
79

75

252
233
211
229
162
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Kok ok

Kok ok
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315
287
301
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OO OO
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.00
10.
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00

83,75,70,78,76
80,87,86,70,77
66,80,78,0,0

66,72,80,75,72

77,82,75,78,33
80,70,77,77,80
61,87,62,0,0
58,73,69,77,70
71,37,60,66,0

60,61,63,58,42

LAST FIVE FIGS

101
70
76
77
60

25
71
108
147
114

TIW%

174
157
181
149
166

147
ERR
ERR
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ERR
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Sp upper; no threat

3p trns;led 1/8;falter
Snug hold ins;faded3/8
5wl/2;7w3/16;up for 3d

3-4w turn;5w into lane
Bumped; bothered start
Through after half

Bid 4 wide; weakened
3p;lacked rooml/8

Squeeze check top lane

COMMENT

260
245
238
232
214

210
ERR
ERR
ERR
ERR
ERR
ERR

10/27/21 KEE 6

DT PP PRG
6.5 3 3
6.5 8 8
6.5 4 4
6.5 5 5
6.5 1 1
6.5 7 7
6.5 6 6
6.5 9 9
6.5 2 2
DT PP PRG
8.5 4 4
8.513 13
8.5 7 7
8.5 2 2
8.5 9 9
8.514 14
8.5 10 10
8.5 16 16
8.5 15 15
8.5 6 6
8.5 12 12
8.5 8 8
8.5 3 3
8.5 1 1
8.511 11
8.5 5 5
DT PP PRG
6.0 7 6
6.0 8 7
6.0 6 5
6.0 1 2
6.0 2 1
6.0 3 1A
6.0 5 4
6.0 4 3

READY TO
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D>D
D>D

D>D
D>D

D>D
D>D

CP/Y(7>7) Class Change -10
F/PP/BTL/WATCH/ESP/Y(1>4) Class

Change -10
N(2>6) Class Change ©

F/PP/BTL/SP+15/Y(5>3) Class Change

-10

F/PP/WATCH/Y(1>6) Class Change 30
F/PP/WATCH/ESP/Y(1>1) Class Change

55
N(2>3) Class Change 25

F/PP/SP+14/Y(4>3) Class Change 50

81
72

69
66

65
59

83
69

69
73

62
74

75
73

61
74

v n
~N

[l
B w

56.
60.

55.
52.

.96
.49

o3
75

25
9

84
88

88
96

80
72

86
92

83
98

70

76
70

72
77

257
267

247
264

152
219

13
41

55
84

23
27

257
267
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108.3
106.4

15.
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00
00

81,91,83,84,83
86,75,77,83,88

83,86,86,74,78
87,91,89,68,67

74,63,6
76,64,5

7,90,65
6,69,0
62,76,67,61,61
73,74,29,0,0

37
84

48
169

173
172

169
151

138
126

4path upper; faded
Pace ins;2p upr;yield

Inside;chased;nothreat
3p trn;4p upr;bid;hung

Dueled rail; gave way;
Dueled insd;shifted 2p

Done early
Bmped st; wide 1/4p

300
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272

477 774
483 774
454 734
482 769
410 680
431 705
363 632
462 730
438 703

BEST

LAST TOTALS
409 671
422 686
363 606
372 618
422 682
393 638
349 586
366 598
307 521
362 572
ERR ERR
ERR ERR
ERR ERR
106 ERR
ERR ERR
ERR ERR

BEST

LAST TOTALS
523 863
549 884
527 860
551 875
493 793
519 821
366 660
471 744



DATE  TRK #

10/27/21 KEE

DATE  TRK #

BELLAGAM
VIVIDLY
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JEZEBEL'

TIMELESS

BARISTA
ASK
PALLAS

ELKE DO

OXUM

DISCREET
PYTHONES
WAIT FOR

T
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D>T
T
T
D>T

MOVING?

Y(3>6) Class Change -24
BOM:5/Y(2>1) Class Change -5

BTL/BM1:3.5/Y(7>3) Class Change -10

SG:1/N(9>7) Class Change -20

BTL/BOM:7/SG:1/Y(2>3) Class Change

-10

F/PP/BTL/UN?/ESP/Y(8>5) Class
Change @

SG:1/N(10>10) Class Change -18
F/PP/UN?/Y(3>3) Class Change ©

F/SP-13/UN?/Y(12>12) Class Change

-20

BTL/BOM:4/SG:2.5/Y(3>2) Class
Change 5

BOM:3/N(1>3) Class Change 25
SG:1.25/N(11>7) Class Change ©
N(8>7) Class Change -10
SP+11/N(4>5) Class Change -18

MOVING?
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Last DSLR BTOT

246

233
220
229

240

218
242
246
262

14

123
14
45

57

36
14
49
214

350

311
220
280

315

286
334
320
357

LAST FIVE FIGS

87,0,0,0,0
84,87,83,85,82
87,86,89,88,82
80,76,89,88,87
85,78,87,82,90

84,79,78,79,83

81,87,91,78,76
88,72,85,83,87
67,77,81,78,73

88,82,82,71,72

77,79,80,70,75
82,68,85,76,80
74,79,82,70,64
81,83,84,77,64

LAST FIVE FIGS

TIW%

71

58
119
175

79

111
47
68
48

TIW%

195

203
207
191

183

187
155
165
163

COMMENT

Track inside;weakened
Sw upper; just up
Loomed 4w; flattened
6pth 1/4p;evenly
Wide upper;rallied

Dugin;falterd;eased up
4p2nd;7p upr;no factor
Awk st;lug in str;hung
Stalked;fade final trn
Cue 3wd;good finish
23wd turn; up for 3rd
Shy intolst;3w;wkn upr

Step slw st;oustde;wkn
Angled out; no gain

COMMENT

BEST
OVERAL

182

175
177
176
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OVERAL
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LAST TOTALS

10/27/21 KEE

DT PP PRG
8.5 9 9
8.5 12 12
8.5 1 1
8.5 6 6
8.5 5 5
8.5 3 3
8.5 8 8
8.5 7 7
8.5 13 13
8.5 2 2
8.5 10 10
8.5 14 14
8.5 4 4
8.511 11
DT PP PRG
6.5 7 7
6.5 10 10
6.5 11 11
6.5 6 6
6.5 2 3
6.5 5 1
6.5 4 5
6.5 8 8
6.5 9 9
6.5 3 4
6.5 1 2
6.5 12 12
6.5 13 13
6.5 14 1A

TRIPLE P
ABSTRACT
MIRACLE
MALIBU
MARGEAUX
HOWBOUTD
KANCANCU
MAKEMEBE
CHILLY
EMOTIONA
MISS
PAPPYSAY
LANDED
VOW

F/PP/ESP/Y(5>2) Class Change 25
F/PP/Y(2>9) Class Change -10
N(9>8) Class Change -10
F/Y(4>5) Class Change -20
N(7>7) Class Change -5
F/Y(5>7) Class Change -20
N(9>4) Class Change 35
Y(0>0)

Y(0>0)

Y(0>0)

Y(0>0)

Y(0>0)

Y(0>0)

Y(0>0)
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Hokok ok
Hokok ok
Hokok ok
Hokok ok
Hokok ok
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Hokok ok

POWER MLINE
137.3 15.00
138.4 3.50
141.9 2.50
139.5 8.00
143.1  3.50
131.5 30.00
123.8 8.00
131.0 15.00
129.2 50.00
134.0 10.00
124.2 50.00
121.1 30.00
125.7 20.00
125.4 50.00
POWER MLINE
117.8 4.00
113.2 10.00
111.8 5.00
118.2  3.50
110.0 15.00
112.8 6.00
100.6 10.00
15.00
15.00
20.00
8.00
15.00
5.00
6.00

76,0,0,0,0
67,79,68,0,0
71,0,0,0,0
65,74,0,0,0
64,0,0,0,0
56,64,68,0,0
0
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61
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137
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ERR
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Bit slow st; up place
Lugged in upper;empty
3w turn;4wl/4;empty
Stalkd 2-3wd btw;faded
Awk start;stdy'd early
Stalk 2w-ins;wknd 3/8
In middle; even effort

ERR

303 490
279 465
317 504
238 421
317 502
312 494
276 452
247 424
210 385
313 494
290 463
300 472
298 468
300 466
BEST
LAST TOTALS
609 995
542 905
588 962
549 914
539 889
532 881
400 714
ERR ERR
ERR ERR
ERR ERR
ERR ERR
ERR ERR
ERR ERR
ERR ERR



DATE  TRK #

10/27/21 KEE 1

DT PP PRG

54

33

6.0 10 8

6.0 4 2B

HORSE

ISABELLACA

SHI 0'SHI

SKYVALUE

KITTY'S

HOPTOWN

CABO

DIVA

MIS ELAIN

ONLY

BOW MAKER

PPOT

4>7

752

550

251

6>4

1>3

5>5

6>1

557

LAST DS

$55,D5D

$55,D5D

$55,D5D

$55,D5D

$55,D5D

S$>S,D>D

S$>S,D>D

S$>S,D>D

S$>S,D>D

R>S,D>D

NOTES FROM LAST RACE

DROP SWITCH Slow last race (30). 1st off
74 day layoff.Class Change -45 Finished
7 from post 4 TIW= 22

Flashed speed. *Pressed Pace from
7-hole.BTL HORSE Clear early.lst off 38
day layoff.Class Change 45 Finished 2
from post 7 TIW= 53

Made big overall move (6). Very strong
move! Take note! Slow last race (56).
1st off 38 day layoff.Class Change 45
Finished @ from post 5 TIW= 26

Flashed speed. *Pressed Pace from
2-hole. Fast last race

(12) .Uncharacteristic early speed?
WATCH!BTL HORSE Clear early.Class Change
45 Finished 1 from post 2 TIW= 29
Flashed speed. *Pressed Pace from
6-hole.Uncharacteristic early speed?
WATCH!BTL HORSE Clear early.Class Change
10 Finished 4 from post 6 TIW= 11
Flashed speed.Uncharacteristic early
speed? WATCH! 1st off 38 day
layoff.Class Change 45 Finished 3 from
post 1 TW= 78

DROP SWITCH 1st off 69 day layoff.Class
Change -60 Finished 5 from post 5 TIW=
65

Flashed speed. *Pressed Pace from
6-hole. Fast last race

(12) .Uncharacteristic early speed?
WATCH!BTL HORSE Clear early.lst off 42
day layoff.Class Change 10 Finished 1
from post 6 TIW= 75

Chased Pace. Made big overall move (3).
Fast last race (12).BTL HORSE 2 races in
one pattern.Class Change 25 Finished 1
from post 6 TIW= 64

DROP SWITCH Class Change -10 Finished 7
from post 5 TIW= 18

SPD

SPD

110 #110 TDS

72

38

64

73

69

73

67

72

63

10

10

75

50

64

73

68

74

68

72

63

AVG

#TDS SPD #R S1 S2 TOT

9.6 82.6

10

10

10

10

73

56

65

73

68

74

68

72

63

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

94

94

82

90

92

92

86

91

77

77 171

78 172

85 167

80 169

75 167

75 166

82 173

76 153

Sys1

SYS2 CLOSE TDS1

5.10

8.50

6.60

7.00

5.30

3.80

5.90

1.90

9.40

3.90

4.00

6.90

TDS2 CLOSE P2F P4F PFN

94

78

91

95

91

9%

920

77

95

77

89

9%

95

94

73

67

91

76

62

70

81

83

63

LAST FIVE
SPEED RATINGS

45,77,71,81,76

72,60,81,56,79

0,64,25,67,59

77,69,66,66,57

74,70,70,78,90

63,60,71,62,72

75,80,89,89,47

80,75,58,64,81

84,72,72,70,61

53,57,66,63,61

BSAD DSLR AVG3

91

67

77

9%

78

89

81

84

73

38

38

20

21

38

69

42

15

27

71.

45.

71.

71.

65.

81.

71.

76.

59.

2]

2]

0

0

BRIS P EQUIP MLINE

E/P

E/P

E/P

E/P

E/P

30.00

15.00

3.00

3.00

30.00

140

TRK DIS

D

D

BTP

BTP

D

SAR

BTP

IND

c

TYPE CHNG
R N>R
R OR
R R
R OR
R AO>R
R R
R N>R
R A>R
R CO>R
R R>R

SPPNT

11.

17.

15.

11.

11.

1

8

6

1

PWR CLASS FINAL

119

100

114

114

110

125

119

123

103

13.5

1.6

14.3

13.4

10.7

14.0

14.6

15.5

87.

86.

82.

81.

86.

86.

89.

91.

81.

4

5

3

ERLY TOTL

PACE PACE
COMB TOTL LAST COMMENTS
92.2 146 210 Jostled early; empty/ 2p
turn; held driving/ Early
spd; caught late
Widened;shortened late/
Trailed/ Cleared
early;driving

100.9 189 25

)

88.5 [}

®

Pulled up; vanned off/
Pressed 2wd; faded 1/4/
Bumped st; done early
97.2 155 246 All pace much the best/
Rail pace; weakened;/

Dueled; tired

95.0 180 256 Faltered between foes/
Evenly; no late kick/
Wide trip no gain
97.4 185 247 3p upper; faltered/
Brushed aside on turn/
Held sway

100.5 186 256 4w upper; weakened/
2-3w;4wl/4;drft outl/8/
2p trn;ask4wl/4;rally
Well handled; clear/
Traffic 1/4p angle out/

Dueled to turn; empty

104.3 9% 171

106.8 184 267 4w;bid5/16;duel;drvg/

Ins3/8;4wl/4;2nd best/
Stalk3w;bid4w;lost bob
87.3 150 213 Off slow; no factor/
Never a threat/ Save

ground;no impact



ERLY TOTL

SPD SPD AVG LAST FIVE PACE PACE
DATE TRK # DT PP PRG HORSE PPOT LAST DS NOTES FROM LAST RACE 110 #110 TDS #TDS SPD #R S1 S2 TOT SYS1 SYS2 CLOSE TDS1  TDS2 CLOSE P2F P4F PFN SPEED RATINGS BSAD DSLR AVG3 BRIS P EQUIP MLINE CLS TRK DIS TYPE CHNG SPPNT PWR CLASS FINAL COMB TOTL LAST COMMENTS
10/27/21 KEE 2 6.0 10 10 MICKY FROM 0>0 0>S,>D  1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR 0 ERR @ ERR @ 57 -9 48 ERR ERR  ERR ERR ERR  ERR 0,0,0,0,0 2] *kkk  ERR NA @ © 10.00 ERR 0.0 S >S 0.0 0.0 ERR ERR ] e/ /
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
60
6.0 11 11 FORT 0>0 0>S,>D  1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR 0 ERR @ ERR @ 57 -9 48 ERR ERR ERR ERR  ERR 0,0,0,0,0 2] Hokkok NA © © 20.00 ERR 0.0 S >S 0.0 0.0 ERR ERR ] e/ /
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
36
6.0 99 LOCO 0>0 0>S,>D  1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR 0 ERR @ ERR @ 57 -9 48 ERR ERR ERR ERR  ERR 0,0,0,0,0 2] Hokkok NA © @ 8.00 ERR 0.0 S >S 0.0 0.0 ERR ERR ] e/ /
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
68
6.0 88 ALLIN 0>0 0>S,>D  1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR 0 ERR @ ERR @ 57 -9 48 ERR ERR ERR ERR  ERR 0,0,0,0,0 2] Hokkok NA 0@ @ 8.00 ERR 0.0 S >S 0.0 0.0 ERR ERR ] e/ /
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
70
6.0 12 12 BOAT SONG 0>0 0>S,>D  1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR 0 ERR @ ERR @ 57 -9 48 ERR ERR ERR ERR  ERR 0,0,0,0,0 2] Hokokok NA © © 6.00 ERR 0.0 S >S 0.0 0.0 ERR ERR ] e/ /
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
60
6.0 13 13 PRESSURE 0>0 0>S,>D  1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR 0 ERR @ ERR @ 57 -9 48 ERR ERR ERR ERR  ERR 0,0,0,0,0 2] Hokkok NA © © 8.00 ERR 0.0 S >S 0.0 0.0 ERR ERR ] e/ /
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
70
6.0 15 15 RUGGS 0>0 0>5,>D 1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR 0 ERR @ ERR @ 57 -9 48 ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR 0,0,0,0,0 2] Hokokok NA © 2] 5.00 ERR 0.0 S >S 0.0 0.0 ERR ERR 0 e/ /
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
55
6.0 14 14 ROYAL 0>0 0>S,>D 1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR 0 ERR @ ERR @ 57 -9 48 ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR 0,0,0,0,0 2] Hokokok NA © 2] 6.00 ERR 0.0 S >S 0.0 0.0 ERR ERR 0 e/ /
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
59
6.0 22 TIZOF 0>0 0>S,>D 1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR @ ERR @ ERR @ 57 -9 48 ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR 0,0,0,0,0 2] Hokokok NA © 2] 6.00 ERR 0.0 S >S 0.0 0.0 ERR ERR 0 e/ /
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
68
6.0 33 BRINGER OF 0>0 0>S,>D 1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR @ ERR @ ERR @ 57 -9 48 ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR 0,0,0,0,0 2] Hokokok NA @ 0 15.00 ERR 0.0 S >S 0.0 0.0 ERR ERR ] e/ /
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
41
6.0 77 TESTA 0>0 0>S,>D 1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR @ ERR @ ERR @ 57 -9 48 ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR 0,0,0,0,0 2] Frkk NA © 2] 5.00 ERR 0.0 S >S 0.0 0.0 ERR ERR ] e/ /
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
72
6.0 55 OVERLANDER 0>0 0>S,>D 1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR @ ERR @ ERR © 57 -9 48 ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR 0,0,0,0,0 2] Frkk NA © 0 15.00 ERR 0.0 S >S 0.0 0.0 ERR ERR ] e/ /
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
53
6.0 6 6 MAMZOOJ 0>0 0>S,>D 1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR @ ERR @ ERR © 57 -9 48 ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR 0,0,0,0,0 2] Frkk NA © © 12.00 ERR 0.0 S >S 0.0 0.0 ERR ERR ] e/ /
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
42
6.0 44 PAID TWICE 0>0 0>S,>D  1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR @ ERR @ ERR © 57 -9 48 ERR ERR ERR ERR  ERR 0,0,0,0,0 2] i NA @ © 20.00 ERR 0.0 S >S 0.0 0.0 ERR ERR ] e/ /
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
46
6.0 11 CIRCLE 8>3 S>S,T>D  *Stretch gain (2.75). Class Change -45 ERR @ ERR @ 78 3 9 84174 3.9 2.9 1.38 ERR ERR ERR 93 96 84 86,77,70,0,0 2] 17 78.0 P 3 © 3.00 190 KEE 5.5 S N>S  100.0 124 9.9 90.2 100.1 189 273 2-4wl/4;changed 1ds1/8/
Finished 3 from post 8 TIW= 12 Dueled;headed 1/16p/
Bumped; bothered start
ERLY TOTL
SPD SPD AVG LAST FIVE PACE PACE
DATE TRK # DT PP PRG HORSE PPOT LAST DS NOTES FROM LAST RACE 110 #110 TDS #TDS SPD #R S1 S2 TOT SYS1 SYS2 CLOSE TDS1  TDS2 CLOSE P2F P4F PFN SPEED RATINGS BSAD DSLR AVG3 BRIS P EQUIP MLINE CLS TRK DIS TYPE CHNG SPPNT PWR CLASS FINAL COMB TOTL LAST COMMENTS
10/27/21 KEE 3 9.0 7 7 TRADEOFF 7>6 R>R,D>D DROP SWITCH Class Change -35 Finished 6 ERR 0 60 2 63 8 70 68 138 6.30 7.50 0.84 5.0 5.0 1.00 75 71 60 57,68,65,72,65 63 29 63.0 E/P 5 © 20.00 157 TDN 8.0 C A>C 15.2 182 11.5 78.3 89.8 146 206 Speed3/4;flattened out/
from post 7 TIW= 53 Stalked to lane; short/
Vied 3 wide; gave way
9.0 8 8 BUGLE OF 3>9 R>R,T>D 1st off 49 day layoff.Class Change -80 ERR @ ERR @ 75 5 87 88174 4.60 4.80 0.9 ERR ERR ERR 82 87 74 76,76,81,79,63 0 49 78.0 E/P 4 @ 2.00 172 KD 8.0 C A>C 12.1 122 12.2 83.7 95.8 169 243 2wd into lane;no impct/
Finished 9 from post 3 TJIW= 52 Rate back ins;one-pace/
Forward;tk over;drivng
9.0 99 CHASE 3>4 R>R,D>D Flashed speed. *Pressed Pace from 77 4 75 5 7110 79 90 168 8.00 8.20 ©.99 7.30 6.8 1.7 79 73 79 76,81,77,63,67 81 56 78.0 P 5 @ 4.00 174 SAR 9.0 C C 15.2 114 14.1 84.1 98.2 152 231 Ins;ask2nd turn;empty/
3-hole.Uncharacteristic early speed? Ins-2p trns;3pl/4;wknd/
WATCH! 1st off 56 day layoff.Class In tight; steadied 1m
Change 5 Finished 4 from post 3 TIW= 49
9.0 22 HE'S 4>2 R>R,D>D Chased Pace.BTL HORSE Class Change 10 76 1 77 2 71 5 73 89 162 5.50 5.50 1.0 3.10 1.99 1.67 79 72 88 76,69,70,78,62 78 26 72.0 E/P 5 @ 8.00 127 CD 8.5C C 15.2 108 14.8 82.6 97.4 151 239 3wl/8;1lng drv;missed/ 3p
Finished 2 from post 4 TIW= 26 upper; weakened/ Stalk
2w;faded btw5/16
9.0 11 THUNDER 3>1 R>R,D>D THIRD OFF Flashed speed. *Pressed Pace 69 1 64 2 59 5 75 82157 6.8 6.50 1.5 7.00 5.00 1.40 80 77 70 69,63,0,58,58 69 13 66.0 E 6 @ 12.00 120 IND 8.5 C M>C 18.2 104 13.3 84.5 97.8 157 227 Prss2w;duel;prevailed/
from 3-hole.Uncharacteristic early Forwardly placed;tired/
speed? WATCH!BTL HORSE Clear early.Class 4w; stumbled; walk off
Change 20 Finished 1 from post 3 TIW= 57
9.0 55 HARD STING 2>2 R>R,D>D DROP SWITCH Flashed speed. *Stretch gain 82 2 75 6 7510 74 90 163 5.50 5.20 1.65 5.80 5.50 1.5 74 72 93 81,72,74,64,71 82 27 76.0 E/P 5 BON  3.00 141 BTP 8.5 C A>C 15.2 115 16.0 84.0 100.0 146 239 Troubled trip missed/
(.87).BTL HORSE Class Change -20 Outside run for show/
Finished 2 from post 2 TIW= 64 Broke slow rushed
9.0 33 CROWN THE 3>4 R>R,T>D DROP SWITCH Chased Pace. Made a big move 67 1 64 4 66 9 80 87166 7.40 6.40 1.16 7.10 6.50 1.10 66 60 74 65,61,73,68,67 67 44 66.0 E/P © BOFF 20.00 140 MNR 8.0 C A>C 0.0 102 11.7 85.7 97.4 126 200 Bid turn; even fin 6wi/
early (6.25). 1st off 44 day Off rail trip; stopped/
layoff.Class Change -20 Finished 4 from Never a factor
post 3 TIW= 45
9.0 6 6 MAIOR 3>9 R>R,T>D THIRD OFF DROP SWITCH Chased Pace. Class ERR @ ERR © 76 8 80 86166 7.70 6.50 1.18 ERR ERR ERR 81 81 66 73,78,78,71,73 (2] 21 76.0 S 1 @ 5.00 183 IND 8.0 C A0>C 3.0118 9.1 78.1 87.2 162 228 Chased 2pth;empty lane/
Change -45 Finished 9 from post 3 TIW= Hit gate st;5wd 1/4p/
51 4w2ndturn; no bid
9.0 44 ALL BODES 2>6 S>R,D>D THIRD OFF MAYBE? DROP SWITCHBTL HORSE 58 2 58 2 67 5 83 88170 9.50 7.30 1.30 10.00 8.50 1.18 76 74 93 75,69,49,67,76 67 25 64.0 S 2 @ 15.00 179 CD 6.0 C oC 6.1 1106 10.8 85.2 96.0 150 243 3p trn; 8p upr;trailed/
Class Change -10 Finished 6 from post 2 Outrun/ Outrun inside

TIW= 47



DATE  TRK #

10/27/21 KEE 4

PRG  HORSE

6  ASH FLAT
5  BEVERLY

1 LOST IN

9  VOLUBILE
8 COVE BLUE
7  AGGRESSIVI

3 MACHISMO
2 KITTEN'S
4 CAVE RUN

8>1

4>6

551

7>1

355

752

93

7>3

LAST DS

$55,D5D

$55,D5D

$55,D5D

$55,T>D

$55,D5D

$55,D5D

S$>S,D>D

R>S,T>D

S$>S,T>D

NOTES FROM LAST RACE

Flashed speed. *Pressed Pace from
1-hole. Class Change -10 Finished 3 from
post 1 TIW= 51

Flashed speed. *Pressed Pace from
8-hole.BTL HORSE Clear early.Class
Change 10 Finished 1 from post 8 TIW= 59
THIRD OFF DROP SWITCH Flashed speed.
*Pressed Pace from 4-hole. Slow last
race (13). Class Change -10 Finished 6
from post 4 TIW= 51

Made big overall move (5).BTL HORSE 1st
off 49 day layoff.Class Change @
Finished 1 from post 5 TIW= 62

Flashed speed. *Pressed Pace from
7-hole.Uncharacteristic early speed?
WATCH!BTL HORSE Clear early.Class Change
45 Finished 1 from post 7 TIW= 55

DROP SWITCH Class Change -10 Finished 5
from post 3 TIW= 65

Flashed speed. *Pressed Pace from
7-hole.Uncharacteristic early speed?
WATCH!BTL HORSE Clear early.Class Change
-10 Finished 2 from post 7 TIW= 105

Made big overall move (3). *Stretch gain
(3.75).BTL HORSE 1st off 49 day layoff.2
races in one pattern.Class Change 40
Finished 3 from post 9 TIW= 71

*Stretch gain (.25).BTL HORSE 1st off 49
day layoff.Class Change @ Finished 3
from post 7 TIW= 55

SPD
110

90

68

84

87

81

93

75

86

#110

10

SPD
DS

88

82

84

87

81

91

75

86

#TDS

10

AVG
SPD

84

81

76

87

81

90

76

86

#R S1 S2

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

99

88

85

94

88

90

90

85

83

75

90

86

81

89

87

88

TOT SYS1
% 2.90
181 3.10
163 5.30
175 3.9
180 4.9
168 7.40
179 4.20
176 7.80
173 5.90

SYS2 CLOSE TDS1

6.40

5.90

5.50

2.90

5.30

3.20

2.50

6.70

3.60

7.40

8.20

5.90

TDS2 CLOSE P2F P4F PFN

929

88

91

96

90

91

89

93

9%

97

86

94

91

98

75

6.

A

81

83

80

89

72

77

LAST FIVE
SPEED RATINGS
85,84,91,87,51

90,89,89,96,90

68,75,84,85,82

86,78,80,80,84

92,85,96,89,80

75,86,79,84,83

99,95,95,93,88

78,88,75,68,98

83,82,81,83,85

BSAD DSLR AVG3 BRIS P EQUIP MLINE

96

89

84

97

86

95

88

92

10

26

49

26

28

26

49

49

89.

76.

81.

91.

80.

93.

80.

82.

E/P

E/P

E/P

E/P

30.

12.

20.

15.

15

.50

00

00

.00

00

.50

00

.00

TRK DIS
IND 5.0
KEE 6.5
a 7.0
KD 6.5
7.0
IND 6.0
o 7.0
KD 8.0
KD 6.5

TYPE CHNG SPPNT

R AO>R
R R>R
R R>R
R R>R
R R
R A>R
R R>R
R R
R R>R

18.

21.

.2

2

2

132

118

123

132

123

137

120

122

15.2 88.5 103.7

16.8

12.3

15.3

16.8

10.8

17.3

10.2

14.8

91.

85.

88.

9.

87.

91.

87.

87.

3

5

1

9

6

108.

97.

103.

107.

98.

102.

ERLY TOTL
PACE PACE
PWR CLASS FINAL COMB TOTL LAST

93

208

178

188

199

176

185

180

191

176

28

W

23

0

269

28,

N

256

274

252

268

COMMENTS

Stlk2p;no late bid/
Pace;vied to 1/8p;wknd/
Stalk;bid4w; 2nd best
2wd;vied turn;drew off/
All out; just lasted/ Awk
st; 3w run in time
Stalked 2wd; faded/ Vied
outside;weakened/ 6path
upper; faded

Swd bid 1/8p;led;held/ 3p
trns;clr 1/8;yield/ 3wd
turns;bid 1/4;hung
Clear9/16;drew off upr/
Press 5p;clr;held sway/
Yielded 1/8; best rest

Chased; faded/ 3p;wide
uppr;gaining/ 4 wide
move;empty

Shook clear; collared/
Perfect trip; driving/
Took over geared down

Swd bid;good finish/
Chased; roused; clear/
Shuffled turn; bid 5wi

Traffic uppr;3-2wd bid/
Not enough for place/ 3p
trn;5pl/4;minr gain



DATE  TRK #

10/27/21 KEE 5

11

16

15

10

13

14

12

11

16

15

10

13

14

Z FORCE

ROAD

BATTLE OF

SIMPLY

FLYING

TROPICAL

SPRINKLEHE

AMERICAN

UNCLE DUKE

SANCTIFIED

CRONUS

COOL RAGS

MOUNT

FEBRUARY

0>0

0>0

0>0

0>0

6>7

8>5

93

1>5

8>4

1>8

256

6>6

11>3

2>4

LAST DS
R>R,D>T

o5R,>T

o5R,>T

o5R,>T

o5R,>T

R, >T

R>R, T>T

SR, T>T

RSR, T>T

RSR, T>T

SR, t>T

R>R,D>T

R>R,D>T

R>R,D>T

R>R, T>T

R>R, T>T

SPD

NOTES FROM LAST RACE 110
1st off 208 day layoff.Class Change 27 ERR
Finished 3 from post @ TIW= 61
1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIw=
25
1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
62
1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
49
1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
64
1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
60
Flashed speed. *Pressed Pace from 69
6-hole. Class Change 3@ Finished 7 from
post 6 TIW= 57
THIRD OFF Chased Pace. Made a big move ERR

early (3). Fast last race (12).BTL HORSE
Class Change 3@ Finished 5 from post 8

TIW= 26

THIRD OFF Made big overall move (7). 74
Made a big move early (4.75). Class

Change 30 Finished 3 from post 9 TIW= 72
*Stretch gain (.25).BTL HORSE 1st off 85 62
day layoff.Class Change 45 Finished 5

from post 1 TiW= 44

DROP SWITCH Made big overall move (3). 82
Made a big move early (3). 1st off 38
day layoff.Class Change -5 Finished 4
from post 8 TIW= 53

THIRD OFF DROP SWITCH Class Change -10
Finished 8 from post 1 TIW= 56

ERR

DROP SWITCH 1st off 166 day layoff.Class ERR
Change -10 Finished 6 from post 2 TIW=

44

THIRD OFF DROP SWITCH Class Change -10 75
Finished 6 from post 6 TIW= 54

Class Change © Finished 3 from post 11 86
TIW= 46

Made big overall move (7). *Stretch gain 72
(1.25). Class Change @ Finished 4 from
post 2 TIW= 70

SPD
TDS #TDS
ERR ]
ERR ]
ERR ]
ERR ]
ERR ]
ERR ]
69 5
ERR 2]
74 6
62 2
82 1
ERR 2]
ERR 2]
75 4
83 2
74 8

ERR ©

ERR ©

ERR ©

ERR @

67 7

59 4

74 6

57 5

74 9

70 3

75 3

80 10

80 5

71 10

57

57

57

57

80

90

77

83

82

81

65

85

83

78

85

94

91

93

69

84

83

100

67

#R S1 S2 TOT

48

48

48

48

91

170

Sys1

ERR

ERR

ERR

ERR

SYS2 CLOSE TDS1

ERR

ERR

ERR

ERR

71

.85

.10

.24

.36

.43

.67

.91

ERR

ERR

ERR

ERR

3.70

ERR

ERR

ERR

7.00

5.20

6.20

TDS2 CLOSE P2F P4F PFN

ERR

ERR

ERR

ERR

ERR

ERR

ERR

4.00

2.40

3.00

ERR

ERR

ERR

ERR

0.70

ERR

1.04

0.92

1.00

ERR

ERR

1.75

2.20

2.04

85

83

63

67

84

72

72

73

87

80

87

73

57

80

64

79

89

80

57

79

75

7

U

89

5

©

79

86

64

73

LAST FIVE
SPEED RATINGS

0,0,0,0,0

0,0,0,0,0

0,0,0,0,0

0,0,0,0,0

0,0,0,0,0

0,0,0,0,0

58,73,69,77,70

71,37,60,66,0

66,72,80,75,72

60,61,63,58,42

77,82,75,78,33

61,87,62,0,0

66,80,78,0,0

83,75,70,78,76

80,87,86,70,77

80,70,77,77,80

BSAD DSLR AVG3 BRIS P EQUIP MLINE

77

80

63

82

78

86

80

Fokokk

Fkokk

Fkkk

Fokkk

Fkkk

28

15

28

85

38

25

166

25

14

14

67.

56.

73.

61.

78.

70.

75.

76.

84.

76.

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

10.

10.

20.

12.

10.

30.

20.

20.

12.

00

00

00

00

00

00

.00

00

.00

00

00

.50

.50

.00

CLS TRK DIS

ERR NEW 12.4

ERR

ERR

ERR

IND

MNR

>

c

D

KEE

KEE

0.0

S N>S
S >S
S >S
S >S
S >S
S >S
S S>S
S S>S
S S>S
S S>S
S S>S
S S>S
S S>S
S S>S
S S>S
S S>S

25.9

11.1

18.5

14.8

7.4

104

96

117

84

120

110

107

123

122

117

0.0

10.8

12.5

12.1

14.1

13.0

10.8

16.0

13.9

ERR

ERR

ERR

ERR

ERR

83.

80.

82.

93.

82.

82.

85.

88.

85.

8

1

1

6

5

1

ERR

ERR

ERR

ERR

ERR

94.6

86.9

94.7

96.8

107.9

88.8

95.0

96.4

104.5

98.9

ERLY TOTL
PACE PACE
TYPE CHNG SPPNT PWR CLASS FINAL COMB TOTL LAST

5.0 79.5 84.4

172

83

136

124

163

152

136

152

176

160

2]

2]

2]

2]

229

16,

¥

211

19

0

252

21

g

21

u

238

240

233

COMMENTS

/7

/7

/7

/7

Bid 4 wide; weakened/
Vied3w;bid;caught wire/
Gamely for place
3p;lacked rooml/8/
Through early/ Saved
ground; faded

5wl/2;7w3/16;up for 3d/
3-4wd bid;flatned out/
2w2nd;7w1/8;stayed on

Squeeze check top lane/
Evenly to best others/
Bumped st;3-4wd;outrun
3-4w turn;5w into lane/
2-3w;led upr;worn down/
Rally 4w2nd;bid;flattn

Through after half/ 5p
upper; improved/ Lag
behind; pass tired

Snug hold ins;faded3/8/
3p trn;6p3/16;miss plc/
Bobble brk;checked7/16
Sp upper; no threat/
Inside; belated gain/
Slow/bumped st;2-3wd

3p trns;led 1/8;falter/
3p 1st;5p upr;no match/
No match; 2nd best
Bumped; bothered start/ 5
wide move; 2nd best/ Got
through; mild bid



DATE  TRK #

10/27/21 KEE 6

DT PP PRG

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

HORSE

SPEITFUL

LESLIE'S

HPNOTIQ

NAME

ILLBOOTENG

GRANDEUR

AUDACIOUS

READY TO

PPOT

1>1

1>6

1>4

453

256

253

757

LAST DS

$55,D5D

$55,D5D

R>S,D>D

$55,D5D

R>S,D>D

S$>S,D>D

S$>S,D>D

R>S,D>D

NOTES FROM LAST RACE

Flashed speed. *Pressed Pace from
5-hole. Fast last race (15).BTL HORSE
1st off 41 day layoff.Class Change -10
Finished 3 from post 5 TIW= 59

Flashed speed. *Pressed Pace from
1-hole.Uncharacteristic early speed?
WATCH!BTL HORSE Clear early.lst off 84
day layoff.Class Change 55 Finished 1
from post 1 TIW= 58

Flashed speed. *Pressed Pace from
1-hole.Uncharacteristic early speed?
WATCH! 1st off 55 day layoff.Class
Change 30 Finished 6 from post 1 TIW= 37
DROP SWITCH Flashed speed. *Pressed Pace
from 1-hole.Uncharacteristic early
speed? WATCH!BTL HORSE Clear early.lst
off 41 day layoff.Class Change -10
Finished 4 from post 1 TIW= 72

Flashed speed. *Pressed Pace from
4-hole. Fast last race (14). Class
Change 50 Finished 3 from post 4 TJW= 35
THIRD OFF Class Change @ Finished 6 from
post 2 TIW= 50

Class Change 25 Finished 3 from post 2
TIW= 48

DROP SWITCH Chased Pace. 1st off 124 day
layoff.Class Change -10 Finished 7 from
post 7 TIW= 69

SPD

SPD

110 #110 TDS

73

75

82

74

83

61

83

73

69

82

74

83

62

83

AVG

#TDS SPD #R S1 S2 TOT SYS1

9 8110

94

82

89

76

85

84

81

75

76

86

82

87

87

83

SYS2 CLOSE TDS1

7.10

6.50

3.50

5.50

5.00

0.

Q.

Q.

1.

1.

1.

1.

75

81

91

08

11

13

31

TDS2 CLOSE P2F P4F PFN

3.40

Q.

1.

Q.

1.

1.

1.

1.

75

06

87

00

20

20

39

96

88

92

72

84

80

81

98

83

93

70

86

83

70

76

85

77

87

72

81

LAST FIVE
SPEED RATINGS

87,91,89,68,67

76,64,56,69,0

74,63,67,90,65

86,75,77,83,88

73,74,29,0,0

83,86,86,74,78

62,76,67,61,61

81,91,83,84,83

BSAD DSLR AVG3

76

9%

89

74

86

63

91

84

55

41

27

13

23

124

65.

68.

79.

59.

85.

68.

85.

2]

BRIS P EQUIP MLINE CLS

E/P

3.00 172

8.00 151

8.00 169

3.00 186

15.00 126

4.00 173

15.00 138

2.50 200

TRK DIS

TYPE CHNG SPPNT PWR CLASS FINAL

20.7 127 15.0 87.3

A A>A
A S>A
A A>A
A A>A
A A>A
A A>A
A AO>A
A A>A

17.2 107

10.3 108

13.8 122

10.3 106

0.0 122

20.7 108

6.9 125

10.5

11.2

14.6

13.3

9.0

10.6

15.8

86.

81.

86.

75.

85.

82.

85.

3

5

1

1

2

5

ERLY TOTL
PACE PACE
COMB  TOTL LAST

102.3 180 267

96.8

92.7

100.6

88.5

94.2

93.0

101.4

194

171

185

142

170

80

164

264

247

270

219

257

15

N

24!

&«

COMMENTS

3p trn;4p upr;bid;hung/
3p upper; drew away/
Broke out stjoutfinish

Dueled insd;shifted 2p/
Settled last;no threat/
Forced pace; gave way;

Dueled rail; gave way;/
Forward btw; gave way;/
Settled btw;no threat

Pace ins;2p upr;yield/
Tracked;2p;evenly/ Chased
duelers;yielded

Bmped st; wide 1/4p/
Jumped geese 1/8p/ Off
slow;showed little
Inside;chased;nothreat/
Steadied start; rail/
Bumped st; rallied
Done early/ All pace
ridden out;/ Shook
clear;worn down

4path upper; faded/ 5w;
surging; missed/ 4wd
turn;stayed on



DATE  TRK #

10/27/21 KEE 7

PRG

14 14

13 13

11 11

10 10

12 12

HORSE

BELLAGAMBA

DISCREET

JEZEBEL'S

PALLAS

THREE

WAIT FOR

BARISTA

OXUM POWER

PYTHONESS

TIMELESS

ELKE DO

ASK BAILEY

VIVIDLY

MORE THAN

PPOT

1157

253

12512

9>’

<N

4>5

10>10

1>3

8>7

8>5

352

3>3

2>1

7>3

LAST DS

ROR, t>T

R>R, T>T

R>R, T>T

R>R, T>T

R>R, T>T

R>R,D>T

RSR, T>T

R>R,D>T

RSR, T>T

RSR, T>T

ROR, t>T

RSR, T>T

R>R, t>T

R>R, T>T

SPD
NOTES FROM LAST RACE 110
DROP SWITCHBTL HORSE 1st off 57 day
layoff.Class Change -24 Finished 6 from
post 3 TIW= 51
*Stretch gain (1.25). Class Change @
Finished 7 from post 11 TIW= 27

78

DROP SWITCH Made big overall move (7).
*Stretch gain (1).BTL HORSE 1st off 49
day layoff.Class Change -10 Finished 3
from post 2 TIW= 69

Flashed speed. Slow last race

(13) .Uncharacteristic race? 1st off 45
day layoff.Class Change -20 Finished 12
from post 12 TIW= 75

*Stretch gain (1). 1st off 45 day
layoff.Class Change -20 Finished 7 from
post 9 TIW= 57

Fast last race (11). 1st off 214 day
layoff.Class Change -18 Finished 5 from
post 4 TIW= 48

DROP SWITCH *Stretch gain (1). 1st off
123 day layoff.Class Change -18 Finished
10 from post 10 TIW= 50

Made big overall move (3). 1st off 36
day layoff.Class Change 25 Finished 3
from post 1 TIW= 61

DROP SWITCH 1st off 49 day layoff.Class
Change -10 Finished 7 from post 8 TIW=
60

Flashed speed. *Pressed Pace from
8-hole.Uncharacteristic race?BTL HORSE
Clear early.Class Change @ Finished 5
from post 8 TiW= 71

Made big overall move (4). *Stretch gain
(2.5).BTL HORSE 1st off 57 day
layoff.Class Change 5 Finished 2 from
post 3 TIW= 43

THIRD OFF MAYBE? Flashed speed. *Pressed
Pace from 3-hole.Uncharacteristic
race?BTL HORSE Class Change @ Finished 3
from post 3 TIW= 59

THIRD OFF MAYBE? DROP SWITCH Made big
overall move (5).BTL HORSE Class Change
-5 Finished 1 from post 2 TIW= 69

Made a big move early (3.5).BTL HORSE
1st off 180 day layoff.Class Change -10
Finished 3 from post 7 TW= 90

82

78

ERR

81

79

75

83

77

79

63

84

#110

10

SPD

DS

78

82

81

83

ERR

81

79

75

83

77

81

85

84

#TDS

10

10

10

AVG

SPD

76

82

80

83

70

81

77

73

82

78

81

84

84

#R S1 S2

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

82

85

50

62

78

69

80

82

88

76

62

58

80

94

97

75

59

87

91

90

92

57

92

TOT

176

45

57

64

Sys1

SYS2 CLOSE

TDS1

2.90

6.20

ERR

6.60

TDS2 CLOSE P2F P4F PFN

3.40

ERR

7.30

4.80

5.00

0.46

1.05

1.05

1.19

ERR

1.16

79

72

74

70

93

72

66

80

82

70

70

71

83

88

77

59

54

98

73

64

85

97

68

67

65

87

75

9.

w

96

97

71

88

88

81

67

83

96

81

LAST FIVE
SPEED RATINGS
87,0,0,0,0

82,68,85,76,80

85,78,87,82,90

67,77,81,78,73

80,76,89,88,87

81,83,84,77,64

81,87,91,78,76

77,79,80,70,75

74,79,82,70,64

84,79,78,79,83

88,82,82,71,72

88,72,85,83,87

84,87,83,85,82

87,86,89,88,82

BSAD DSLR AVG3 BRIS P EQUIP MLINE

14.9 86.5

85

9%

100

89

91

80

82

88

88

92

87

89

14

49

45

45

214

123

36

49

14

57

14

26

180

78

83.

75.

82.

83.

86.

79.

78.

80.

84.

82.

85.

87.

.0

2]

2]

2]

2]

E/P

E/P

E/P

E/P

5

BOFF

30.

50.

50.

50.

20.

30.

10.

15.

00

.50

00

.00

00

.00

00

00

00

00

00

.50

.50

TRK DIS

KEE 8.

KD 8.

KD

10.

KD 1e.

P 8.

o 8.

KD 8.

KEE 8.

CNL 8.

KEE 12.

BEL 9.

8.

2]

®

2]

TYPE CHNG
A N>A
A A>A
A AO>A
A N>A
A N>A
A N>A
A N>A
A AO>A
A AO>A
A A>A
A AO>A
A A>A
A ASA
A AO>A

SPPNT

10.

12.

12.

12.

10.

3

8

8

3

PWR CLASS FINAL

121

143

129

139

125

124

124

126

131

134

131

138

142

17.

14.

15.

13.

14.

12.

14.

14.

17.

17.

9

8

85.

88.

83.

85.

83.

83.

85.

87.

89.

83.

88.

88.

2

3

1

2

2

5

1

2

7

2

6

2

ERLY TOTL
PACE PACE
COMB TOTL LAST

101.5 139 232

90.0 167 242

105.3 149 242

81.4 133 22

0

100.1 124 221

98.8 191 262

96.5 145 233

98.7 130 218

98.0 165 246

101.2 179 246

107.0 138 240

98.1 137 220

105.9 136 232

105.7 170 251

COMMENTS

Track inside;weakened/ /

Shy intolst;3w;wkn upr/
3w trn;4p upr; empty/
Brew clear much best
Wide upper;rallied/
Inslst;2w2nd;chased/
Stalk ins;2w upr;chase

Stalked;fade final trn/
Extended bid; spentSwi/
Far back; coming late

6pth 1/4p;evenly/
Press2w;outkckl/8;fade/
Ins foe 3rd;wknd upr
Angled out; no gain/
Rallied 1/4p; cleared/
Carried out late
4p2nd;7p upr;no factor/
Inside upper;flattened/
2-3p;6p upr;2nd best
23wd turn; up for 3rd/
Btwn4wl/4; belatedly/
Trouble late for show
Step slw st;oustde;wkn/
Brief 3w bid;empty 3/8/
Off slw;bid1/4;driving
Dugin;falterd;eased up/
Chkd repeatly;big rlly/ 4
wide movel/4;hung

Cue 3wd;good finish/ Vied
2-3w; kept finding/ 2w
bid;led 7/16;clear

Awk st;lug in str;hung/
Slow st;3p2nd;6w3/16/ 4wd
3/8; lugging in

5w upper; just up/ Lacked
room near fin/ Bumped
start; gaining

Loomed 4w; flattened/
Prompt 2wd;outkckdl/16/
Inslst;3w2nd;4wl/4



ERLY TOTL

SPD SPD AVG LAST FIVE PACE PACE
DATE TRK # DT PP PRG HORSE PPOT LAST DS NOTES FROM LAST RACE 110 #110 TDS #TDS SPD #R S1 S2 TOT SYS1 SYS2 CLOSE TDS1  TDS2 CLOSE P2F P4F PFN SPEED RATINGS BSAD DSLR AVG3 BRIS P EQUIP MLINE CLS TRK DIS TYPE CHNG SPPNT PWR CLASS FINAL COMB TOTL LAST COMMENTS
10/27/21 KEE 8 6.5 99  CHILLY 0>0 0>S,>D  1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR 0 ERR @ ERR @ 57 -9 48 ERR ERR  ERR ERR ERR  ERR 0,0,0,0,0 2] *kkk  ERR NA @ @ 15.00 ERR 0.0 M >M 0.0 0.0 ERR ERR ] e/ /
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
58
6.5 12 12 PAPPYSAYSY 0>0 0>S,>D  1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR 0 ERR @ ERR @ 57 -9 48 ERR ERR ERR ERR  ERR 0,0,0,0,0 2] Hokkok NA © @ 15.00 ERR 0.0 M >M 0.0 0.0 ERR ERR ] e/ /
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
73
6.5 88 MAKEMEBELI 0>0 0>S,>D  1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR 0 ERR @ ERR @ 57 -9 48 ERR ERR ERR ERR  ERR 0,0,0,0,0 2] Hokkok NA © @ 15.00 ERR 0.0 M >M 0.0 0.0 ERR ERR ] e/ /
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
60
6.5 13 13 LANDED 0>0 0>S,>D  1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR 0 ERR @ ERR @ 57 -9 48 ERR ERR ERR ERR  ERR 0,0,0,0,0 2] Hokkok NA 0@ @ 5.00 ERR 0.0 M >M 0.0 0.0 ERR ERR ] e/ /
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
59
6.5 14 1A VOW 0>0 0>S,>D  1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR 0 ERR @ ERR @ 57 -9 48 ERR ERR ERR ERR  ERR 0,0,0,0,0 2] Hokkok NA © 0 6.00 ERR 0.0 M >M 0.0 0.0 ERR ERR ] e/ /
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
56
6.5 34 EMOTIONAL 0>0 0>S,>D  1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR 0 ERR @ ERR @ 57 -9 48 ERR ERR ERR ERR  ERR 0,0,0,0,0 2] Hokkok NA © © 20.00 ERR 0.0 M >M 0.0 0.0 ERR ERR ] e/ /
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
58
6.5 12 MISS 0>0 0>S,>D 1st off 738090 day layoff. FTS.Invalid ERR 0 ERR @ ERR @ 57 -9 48 ERR ERR ERR ERR ERR 0,0,0,0,0 2] Hokokok NA © 2] 8.00 ERR 0.0 M >M 0.0 0.0 ERR ERR 0 e/ /
last race. Finished @ from post @ TIW=
90
6.5 51 HOWBOUTDEM 5>7 $>5,D>D DROP SWITCH Flashed speed. 1st off 31 63 3 63 3 63 3 8 72158 3.50 5.70 ©.62 3.50 5.70 0.62 95 82 61 56,64,68,0,0 68 31 63.0E 7 0 6.00169CD 6.0 M S>M 38.9 113 10.3 83.9 94.2 177 238 Stalk 2w-ins;wknd 3/8/
day layoff.Class Change -20 Finished 7 Off rail upr; weakened/
from post 5 TIW= 70 Lng drv str;oufinished
6.5 10 10 ABSTRACT 2>9 R>S,T>D Flashed speed. *Pressed Pace from ERR 0 ERR @ 71 3 80 86 165 3.30 5.00 0.67 ERR ERR ERR 78 78 56 67,79,68,0,0 0 10 71.0 E/P 3 BON 10.00 174 KEE 8.5 M S>M 16.7 113 10.6 81.7 92.3 156 212 Lugged in upper;empty/
2-hole. Class Change -10 Finished 9 from Disputed pace;no match/
post 2 TIW= 47 Shift Swd;mild imprve
6.5 11 11 MIRACLE 9>8 S>S5,T>D DROP SWITCH 1st off 56 day layoff.Class ERR 0 ERR @ 71 1 8 87171 7.00 8.00 0.88 ERR ERR ERR 82 79 84 71,0,0,0,0 2] 56 71.0NA © © 5.00 176 SAR 5.5 M S>M 0.0 112 11.5 88.6 100.1 161 245 3w turn;4wl/4;empty/ /
Change -10 Finished 8 from post 9 TIW=
51
6.5 77 TRIPLE P 5>2 $>5,D>D Flashed speed. *Pressed Pace from 76 1 76 1 76 1 8 79168 2.20 2.20 1.00 2.20 2.20 1.00 91 91 77 76,0,0,0,0 76 33 76.0 E 6 © 4.00141CD 6.0 M M>M 33.3 118 13.6 88.0 101.6 182 259 Bit slow st; up place/ /
5-hole. Clear early.lst off 33 day
layoff.Class Change 25 Finished 2 from
post 5 TIW= 64
6.5 66 MALIBU 4>5 R>S,D>D DROP SWITCH Flashed speed. Class Change 74 1 74 1 706 2 82 74156 4.20 4.20 3.60 2.70 1.33 84 82 67 65,74,0,0,0 74 24 70.0 P 1 0 3.50174(CD 8.0 M S>M 5.6 118 12.9 82.3 95.2 166 233 Stalkd 2-3wd btw;faded/
-20 Finished 5 from post 4 TW= 82 Track 2w;3w upr;chased/
6.5 2 3  MARGEAUX 7>7 S>S,T>D DROP SWITCH 1st off 47 day layoff.Class ERR 0@ ERR @ 64 1 76 86 162 8.90 7.80 1.14 ERR ERR ERR 76 80 61 64,0,0,0,0 2] 47 64.0 NA @ 0 15.00 171 GP 7.5 M S>M 0.0 116 9.2 84.4 93.6 156 217 Awk start;stdy'd early/ /
Change -5 Finished 7 from post 7 TJW= 45
6.5 45 KANCANCUTI 9>4 S>S,D>D  1st off 39 day layoff.Class Change 35 ERR 0 50 1 5 1 8 -2 81 5.60 4.40 1.25 5.60 4.40 1.25 82 59 50,0,0,0,0 50 39 50.0NA 1 0 10.00 131 LAD 5.0 M S>M 5.6 101 9.3 84.3 93.6 82 141 In middle; even effort/ /

Finished 4 from post 9 TIW= 57



